
WSRB STAFF DETAILS 
 

POSITION NAME CONTACT DETAILS 

Chairman 
 

Phil Brailey Brailey, Philip [Audatex UK] 
(Philip.Brailey@solera.com) 

General Manager 
 

Gareth Hall 07712 329639 
gareth.hall@wsrb.co.uk  

Director of Coaching & 
Development 

Mike Workman 029 2033 4910  
07971 052567 
mike.workman@wsrb.co.uk 

Finance & Office Manager Elizabeth Johnstone 029 2033 4911 
elizabeth.johnstone@wsrb.co.uk 

Education & Membership 
Officer/Referee 
 

Roy Gingell 029 2033 4910 
roy.gingell@wsrb.co.uk 

Events Co-odinator & 
Operational Administrator      

Lynne Davies 029 20334912 
Lynne.davies@wsrb.co.uk 

Directors Phil Brailey  
 Alan James  
 Dave Mason  
 Mark Davies  
 David Thomas(co-opted)  
 Richard Bennett (co-opted)  
 Lynne Davies (Co-opted)  
 Deborah Barker (Co-opted)  

 
REGIONAL DEV OFFICERS 

TITLE NAME CONTACT DETAILS 

Regional Development 
Officer - North Wales 

Andrew Evans 07796 177197 
starssquash@gmail.com 

Regional Development 
Officer - South East Wales 

  

Regional Development 
Officer- West Wales, 
Pembs 

Peter Crook Petercrook23@hotmail.com 
 

Regional Development 
Officer Mid Wales 

Clair Miles-Owen                       clairymiles@hotmail.com 
 

Regional Development 
Officer – North West 

Steph Roberts Stephenroberts1@gwynedd.gov.uk 
 

 
 

LEAGUE & TOURNAMENT ORGANISER 

NAME CONTACT DETAILS 

Mike Howe howesquash@gmail.com  

 
HIGH PERFORMANCE COACH 

NAME CONTACT DETAILS 

David Evans -  HPC Snrs 
 

                       07540 329328 
                       David.evans@wsrb.co.uk 

Andrew Evans  -  HPC U17/19 
 

                       07796 177197 
                        starssquash@gmail.com 

Greg Tippings  - HPC U11/13                                                                     07824 660035 
                       gregtippings@yahoo.co.uk 

Nick  Birt  - HPC   U15                                                                         07813 301904 
                       Nic_birt@yahoo.co.uk 
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